MT GREYLOCK ROAD RACE

Line Through = Disqualified

Place Bib # Name Time Pace Type Adge(Sex) Place Bib# Name Time Pace Type Age(sex)
1 283 Veiga, Matthew 00:55:14.640 6:54 Runner 29(v) 62 273 Salter, Alicia 1:21:07.836  10:08 Runner 26(F)
2 239 Van Orden, Tim 00:56:51.330 7:06 Runner 4g(m) 63 281 Pare, Freddi 1:21:15.640 10:09 Runner 44(F)
3 264 Tilton, Kevin 00:57:43.950 7:13 Runner 34(v) 64 288 Klaski, Rachel 1:21:32.423 10:11 Runner 21(F)
4 159 Vandendries, Erik 00:57:48.203  7:13 Runner 51(m) 65 262 Jones, Paul 1:21:53.683  10:14 Runner 3g(M)
5 175 Sheldon, Ed 00:58:33.186  7:19 Runner s52(v) 66 149 Sauter, Alex 1:22:04.366  10:15 Runner 28(wm)
6 213 Dunham, Dave 00:58:43.790  7:20 Runner 52(m) 67 294 Tabares, Juan 1:23:03.616  10:23 Runner 43(v)
7 200 Mayall, Mark 1:00:05.613  7:31 Runner 45(w) 68 252 Hoburg, Warren 1:23:04.023  10:23 Runner 30(m)
8 207 Merlis, Josh 1:02:04.440 7:45 Runner 34(m) 69 142 Polcari, Gerard 1:23:32.240 10:26 Runner 4g(v)
9 154 Narcisi, Michael 1:02:40.423 7:50 Runner 32(m) 70 296 Rancatti, Jan 1:23:45.256  10:28 Runner s5g(Mm)
10 129 Westphalen, Isaiah 1:05:09.790  8:09 Runner 19(v) 71 193 Ross lii, Fred 1:23:46.040 10:28 Runner 70(m)
11 144 Cutris, Josh 1:05:29.146  8:11 Runner 41(wm) 72 194 Stockdale, Richard 1:23:57.520 10:29 Runner 65(m)
12 219 O'dell, Leslie 1:05:57.183  8:15 Runner 4o(F) 73 291 Carey, Kathleen 1:24:03.563 10:30 Runner 26(F)
13 145 Chromczak, 1:06:33.476  8:19 Runner 31(m) 74 195 Tower, Christine 1:24:27.143 10:33 Runner 30(F)

Christopher 75 234 Macwilliams, Kristy 1:24:36.496  10:34 Runner 39(F)
14 135 Mccue, Scott 1:06:40.746  8:20 Runner 42(m) 76 230 Bellerive, Arthur 1:25:00.543  10:37 Runner s51(m)
15 240 Woolsey, Jamie 1:07:07.670 8:23 Runner  33(F) 77 282 Fahey, Gene 1:25:44.186  10:43 Runner eg(\v)
16 167 Gould, Jeff 1:07:21.810  8:25 Runner 51(m) 78 151 Slovenkai, Don 1:26:23.303  10:48 Runner 60o(m)
17 245 Cavanaugh, Kevin 1:07:27.620 8:26 Runner 47(v) 79 133 Brennick, Gregory 1:26:37.340  10:49 Runner 39(v)
18 155 Chalmers, Rick 1:08:40.770  8:35 Runner s4(w) 80 134 Kelly, Sean 1:26:58.263  10:52 Runner 51(v)
19 212 Hall Len 1:09:27.826  8:41 Runner  63(v) 81 137 Pekosz, Joel 1:27:06.300  10:53 Runner 39(m)
20 121 Lapierre, David 1:10:11.573  8:46 Runner 52(m) 82 250 Archambault, Gerry  1:27:44.273 10:58 Runner 50(m)
21 255 Holt, Scot 1:10:32.283  8:49 Runner 47(v) 83 241 Roccanti, Michael 1:27:57.923  10:59 Runner g1(m)
22 208 Pratt, Michelle 1:11:08.656  8:53 Runner 27(F) 84 284 Hayward, Harry 1:28:07.523  11:01 Runner sa(v)
23 274 Carey, Carsten 1:11:15.383 8:54 Runner 15(v) 85 206 Barker, Suzanne 1:28:30.373  11:04 Runner 45(F)
24 132 Mulvaney, Bob 1:11:31.366  8:56 Runner 63(v) 86 272 Shenker, Bruce 1:28:32.653  11:04 Runner 63(m)
25 265 Wight, Erik 1:12:06.363  9:01 Runner  s6(v) 87 179 Osypiuk, Maciej 1:28:45.543  11:05 Runner 59(m)
26 143 Sohn, Christopher 1:12:21.150  9:02 Runner  43(m) 88 258 Mulroy, John 1:28:49.693 11:06 Runner go(m)
27 278 Christensen, Bruce 1:12:38.706 9:05 Runner  4g(m) 89 231 Bellerive, Kim 1:28:53.840 11:06 Runner 48(F)
28 236 Pierson, Jaryn 1:13:12.636 9:09 Runner  26(M) 90 298 Gilder, George 1:28:57.430 11:07 Runner 7g(m)
29 225 Sanders, Kate 1:13:16.116 9:09 Runner 45(F) 91 205 Rivard, Vinnie 1:29:00.866  11:07 Runner 7o(Mm)
30 223 Brown, Todd 1:14:00.743  9:15 Runner s2(m) 92 276 Corradino, Chris 1:29:07.380  11:08 Runner 43(m)
31 153 Powell, Derek 1:14:33.446  9:19 Runner  43(v) 93 191 Shipley, Christopher ~ 1:29:23.790  11:10 Runner s3(w)
32 244 Johannessen, Arne 1:14:44.746 9:20 Runner  53(M) 94 221 Ainsworth, Lynne 1:29:49.326  11:13 Runner 51(F)
33 259 Howard, Matt 1:14:50.093 9:21 Runner  32(m) 95 246 Gwilt, Kyle 1:30:00.146  11:15 Runner 13(m)
34 268 Parcell, Timothy 1:14:54.923  9:22 Runner  34(m) 96 237 Crowley, Mathew 1:30:07.146  11:16 Runner 37(v)
35 293 Martin, Johne 1:14:57.033 9:22 Runner  g4(Mm) 97 170 Bliss, Lucinda 1:30:27.333  11:18 Runner 51(F)
36 279 Paugh, Meghan 1:15:10.276  9:24 Runner  31(F) 98 178 Malynn, Steve 1:30:53.303  11:21 Runner eg(v)
37 249 Moore, Daniel 1:15:34.223  9:27 Runner 44w 99 216 Slovenkai, Paulette ~ 1:31:40.083 11:27 Runner 5g(F)
38 232 Fillion, Paul 1:15:40.243 9:27 Runner  50(M) 100 247 Hall, Dave 1:31:52.103  11:29 Runner 53(m)
39 130 Lamothe, Mathew 1:15:44.723  9:28 Runner  32(M) 101 275 Winston-Corradino,  1:32:21.136  11:32 Runner 19(m)
40 161 Morrissette, William 1:15:56.216  9:29 Runner 23(wm) Nye
41 251 Goodin, Ken 1:16:00.666 9:30 Runner  g1(Mm) 102 163 Bressem, Veronica 1:32:30.470 11:34 Runner  42(F)
42 235 Khan, Erica 1:16:10.903  9:31 Runner 51(F) 103 192 Donovan, Paul 1:32:37.546  11:34 Runner 62(m)
43 285 Sheldon, Andy 1:16:11.730 9:31 Runner  45(v) 104 127 Lasell, Darrel 1:34:02.646  11:45 Runner s5g(m)
44 187 Anello, Megan 1:16:15.006 9:32 Runner 31(F) 105 150 Kelly, Tyler 1:34:06.350 11:46 Runner 15(m)
45 287 Klaski, Andy 1:16:15.620 9:32 Runner  53(M) 106 260 Grant, Paul 1:34:06.830 11:46 Runner gg(Mm)
46 277 Kittler, William 1:16:21.220  9:32 Runner 52(m) 107 180 Lafreniere, Michael 1:34:08.383  11:46 Runner 42(w)
47 211 Greenleaf, Brett 1:16:43.066  9:35 Runner 42(v) 108 289 Rumbutis, Mark 1:34:35.246  11:49 Runner 34(v)
48 238 Smyth, Donna 1:16:56.446 9:37 Runner s56(F) 109 220 Patten, Sean 1:34:41.670 11:50 Runner 48(w)
49 271 Braun, Carsten 1:17:00.996 9:37 Runner  4g(m) 110 199 Kuklinski, Walter 1:34:44.836  11:50 Runner g7(m)
50 126 Sarria, Alejandro 1:17:07.600 9:38 Runner 34w 111 183 Flood, Peggi-Jeanne  1:34:56.836  11:52 Runner 41(F)
51 270 Bates, Allan 1:17:14.350 9:39 Runner g7(m) 112 198 Ryan, Annie 1:35:35.616  11:57 Runner 59(F)
52 169 Scott, Rick 1:17:37.563  9:42 Runner 62(m) 113 215 Furlani, Kathleen 1:35:53.693 11:59 Runner 68(F)
53 266 Drake, Tim 1:18:00.033 9:45 Runner sg(M) 114 229 Gilyard, Dennis 1:36:10.540 12:01 Runner g5(Mm)
54 217 Finfando, Karol 1:18:15.423 9:47 Runner 4o(wv) 115 138 Mulligan, Tim 1:36:28.710  12:03 Runner 43(w)
55 297 Palmer, Tonio 1:20:14.443 10:02 Runner s57(m) 116 165 Mejia, Maria 1:36:55.360 12:07 Runner 46(F)
56 210 Miller, Rich 1:20:24.376  10:03 Runner 65(m) 117 263 Beauregard, Wendy 1:37:26.250 12:11 Runner 45(F)
57 158 Cote, Cris 1:20:32.883  10:04 Runner 53(v) 118 292 Lahey, Jodie 1:37:36.400 12:12 Runner 37(F)
58 201 Leung, Sau-Mei 1:20:39.873 10:05 Runner sq(F) 119 189 Kelly, Jennie 1:37:44.063 12:13 Runner 51(F)
59 280 Walfield, Brian 1:20:47.440 10:06 Runner s54(m) 120 209 Hoburg, Jim 1:37:50.413 12:14 Runner g9(Mm)
60 148 Schrade, William 1:20:49.433 10:06 Runner 14(wm) 121 164 Mejia, Jorge 1:38:08.200 12:16 Runner 47(w)
61 233 Kowalski, John 1:21:05.233  10:08 Runner 4g(v) 122 261 Larson, Jill 1:38:11.393 12:16 Runner 43(F)
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123 172
124 242
125 202
126 203
127 156
128 185
129 243
130 168
131 182
132 131
133 267
134 227
135 224
136 166
137 173
138 147
139 157
140 171
141 295
142 181
143 196
144 269
145 290
146 218
147 177
148 123
149 256
150 257
151 226
152 152
153 176
154 136
155 184
156 222
157 125
158 122
159 128
160 160
161 204
162 299
163 228
164 286
165 214
166 254

Curran, Leane
Dill, Elaine

Pfeil, Mary-Pat
Oberhadt, Marilyn
Roberts, Chuck
Aulisio, Pamela
Art, Henry
Dawson, Karen
Vincent, Carisa
Carney, Timothy
Johnson, Nathan
Reuter, Gary
Orni, Peter
Dawson, Elizabeth
Haase, Andrew
Tidd, Ellen

Kelly, Jay

Mack, Dorothy
Parkman, Jeff
Simonds, Dan
Zunitch, Wendy
Beaudoin, Jodi
Sosa, Jorge
French, Patrice
French, Gene
Silva, Jennifer
Brennan, Danielle
Audette, Mickie
Miller, Don
Broderick, Mary Jane
Riello, Tony
Moore, Timothy
Vaness, Holly
Fiscu, Diana
Mellor, Richard
Wadsworth, Andrea
Boutotte, Raymond
Turner, Kimberly
White, Mary Lou
Faria, Ron
Souza, Diane
Alley, Scott
Rennie, Ann
Haring, Brenda
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MT GREYLOCK ROAD RACE

Time Pace Type
1:38:14.623  12:17 Runner
1:38:16.753  12:17 Runner
1:38:30.906  12:19 Runner
1:38:46.490 12:21 Runner
1:38:50.903 12:21 Runner
1:39:28.663 12:26 Runner
1:39:35.763  12:27 Runner
1:39:43.306  12:28 Runner
1:40:00.256  12:30 Runner
1:43:01.916  12:52 Runner
1:44:06.506 13:01 Runner
1:44:29.413  13:03 Runner
1:44:33.400 13:04 Runner
1:44:41.483 13:05 Runner
1:44:58.660 13:07 Runner
1:45:17.876  13:09 Runner
1:45:17.996  13:09 Runner
1:45:22.143  13:10 Runner
1:46:49.803  13:21 Runner
1:47:25.140 13:25 Runner
1:47:34.426  13:27 Runner
1:48:15.390 13:32 Runner
1:48:22.103  13:33 Runner
1:48:42.646  13:35 Runner
1:50:41.546  13:50 Runner
1:51:37.653  13:57 Runner
1:52:22.796  14:03 Runner
1:52:44.036  14:05 Runner
1:52:52.753  14:06 Runner
1:53:10.066  14:09 Runner
1:53:18.773  14:10 Runner
1:53:34.230  14:12 Runner
1:53:40.253  14:12 Runner
1:53:45.670 14:13 Runner
2:00:53.383 15:06 Runner
2:01:23.050 15:10 Runner
2:04:55.383  15:37 Runner
2:05:45.516  15:43 Runner
2:06:04.886  15:45 Runner
2:08:24.010 16:03 Runner
2:08:24.693 16:03 Runner
2:10:55.906  16:22 Runner
2:41:13.980 20:09 Runner
2:41:13.993  20:09 Runner

Age(Sex)
60(F)
68(F)
57(F)
51(F)
60(M)
40(F)
72(M)
24(F)
45(F)
49(M)
44(M)
77(M)
73(M)
26(F)
38(M)
48(F)
55(M)
41(F)
69(M)
45(M)
41(F)
41(F)
40(M)
54(F)
53(M)
23(F)
44(F)
40(F)
72(M)
46(F)
44(M)
60(M)
46(F)
47(F)
66(M)
45(F)
71(M)
47(F)
61(F)
62(M)
51(F)
47(M)
75(F)
45(F)
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